FOR FURNISHING AND DELIV-

ERING ONE HUNDRED AND FIFTY FIRE 
ALARM BOXES; ONE HUNDRED IRON 
SHELLS FOR FIRE ALARM BOXES; TWO 
HUNDRED AND FIFTY KEYLESS DOORS. 

The time for the delivery of the articles, ma-
terials and supplies and the performance of the 
contract is one hundred and five (105) working 
days. 

he amount of security required is fifty per 
cent. (50%) of the amount of the bid or esti-
mate. 

The bidder will state the price of each item 
or article contained in the specifications or sched-
ules herein contained or hereto annexed, per

[...]

heads and covers, including all in-
cidentals and appurtenances; per man- 
hole, $50 	400 00 

Total 	  $2,704 70 
The time allcwed for the completion of the 

work and full performance of the contract will 
be forty-five (45) working days. 

The amount of security required will be One 
Thousand Four Hundred Dollars ($1,400). 

No. 4. FOR FURNISHING ALL THE LA-
BOR AND MATERIAL REQUIRED FOR 
CONSTRUCTING A SEWER IN 13TH AVE., 
BETWEEN 63D AND 65TH STS. 

The Engineer's preliminary estimate of the 
quantities is as follows: 

265 linear feet of 15-inch pipe sewer, 
laid complete, including all inciden-

[...]

ing culverts, including all incidentals 
and appurtenances; per basin,.$135 	405 00 

Total 	  $2,197 00 

The time allowed for the completion of the 
work and full performance of the contract will 
be forty (40) working days. 

The amount of security required will be One 
Thousand and One Hundred Dollars ($1,100). 

No. 5, FOR FURNISHING ALL THE LA-
BOR AND MATERIAL REQUIRED FOR 
CONSTRUCTING A SEWER BASIN AT THE 
NORTHEAST CORNER OF FULTON ST. 
AND EUCLID AVE. 

The Engineer's preliminary estimate of the 
quantities is as follows: 

One (1) sewer basin complete, of

[...]

basin hoods 2nd connecting culverts, including 
all incidentals and appurtenances; per basin, 
$135; total, $270. 

The time allowed fnr the completion of the 
work and full performance of the contract will 
be fifteen (15) working days. The amount of 
security required will be One Hundred and 
Thirty-five D)llars ($135). 

The foregoing Engineer's preliminary estimate 
of the total cost for the completed work is to 
be taken as the 100 per cent. basis and test for 
bidding. Proposals shall each state a single per-
centage of such 1G0 per cent. (such' as 95 per 
cent., 100 per cent, or 105 per cent.), for which

[...]

2,600 square feet of new bridgestone, fur-

nished and laid. 
35 square yards of granite pavement, fur-

nished and laid. 
The time allowed for doing and completing 

the above work will be one hundred and fifty 
(150) working days. 

The amount of %ecurity required will be 
Twelve Thousand Dollars ($12,000). 

The bidder will state the price of each item or 
article contained in the specifications or schedules 
herein contained or hereto annexed, per foot, 
yard or other unit of measure, or article, by 
which the bids will be tested. . The extensions